
80 www.countrymanfairs.co.uk

SHOW MAP

80 81www.countrymanfairs.co.ukwww.countrymanfairs.co.uk

Gun
do

g P
av

illi
on

W
or

kin
g 

Dog
 A

ren
a

Prince AlbertAngling Society
Arena

Realtree
Main Arena

Terrier & 
Lurcher Village

Falconry Village

Celtic & 

Country Stage

Gundog Events & 
Championships

 Shrewsbury
Entrance

A67

A24

A22

AR1

A13

A1

A96

D67

D3

A98

A15
C52

A2
B68 B72

AR2

BD51

BD56

C12C2

C8

E2

E12
E16

E30

E17
A106

E1
i19

i1

B2

B1 B93

C3

C67

B66

Clay
Shooting
Festival

Show
Office

Weston Park
House & Garden

Childrens
Playground

Fe
st

iv
al

 o
f S

ho
ot

in
g

Fe
st

iv
al

 o
f S

ho
ot

in
g

2

3

9
8 7

10

11

12

13 14 15 16 17
2019

32

33

34

35

36

31

29

28

25

26
27

30

23

24

22

18

4

21

5

1

 

Blymhill
Entrance

Tong
Entrance

Lichfield
Entrance

Jazz
 & 

Blues

Sta
ge

Folk 
Roots
Stage

Icons and 
logos 
to use

Food Festival

SHOW MAP
1. Gift Pavilion

2. BASC Taste of Game Cookery 
Theatre

3. Crossbows & Catapults
4. Crossbows & Catapults (2)
5. Potty Parrots Refuge
6. Traditional Rural Crafts
7. .22 Rifle Range
8. Fieldsports Arena
9. Bouncy Castles & Inflatables
10. Traditional Fun Fair
11. Betty Fold Gallery
12. Hounds Magazine
13. Survival Camp & Airsoft Range
14. Gold Panning
15. Falconry Classrooms
16. Animal Display
17. Ferret Racing
18. Bernese Mountain Dogs

19. Bungee Trampolines
20. Netmaking Championship
21. Traditional Rural Crafts
22. BASC Main Stand
23. Airgun Ranges
24. Bell Target Range
25. Knife Fair
26. Antiques Fair
27. Pet Dog Show
28. Dog Creche
29. Gundog Entry Tent & Chudleys
30. Bungee Trampolines
31. Practical Horsemanship
32. Pakefield Ferrets
33. Craft Marquee
34. Pass It On Young Sports Arena

35. National Gamekeepers 
Organisation

36. Guild of Netmakers
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